BUSINESS LICENCE #

099484
099485
003082
099487
099488
099489
099490
099486
099491

036302
007040
072255
029102
068011
046054
036303
099492
036304
026026
009007
073624
073625

072257
036305
099493
029103
099496
099495
099494
099497
003084
036306
099498
036307
036308

2016 NEW
BUSINESS LICENCES

Jan-16

FELLOW TRAVELLER COUNSELLING
COMMUNITY HEARING CARE

530346 BCLTD

HOOF & WOOF ANIMAL CARE

WILLOW TREE POTTERY

PARALLEL HEALTH CONSULTING

LEGACY LIFE SKILLS

BOOM BOOM ART ROOM

FUNDAMENTAL TRANSPORT TRAINING LTD

16-Feb

JSW CONTRACTING

1057637 BCLTD

BLCO ENTERPRISES dba KENTUCKY FRIED CHICK
LUSHES LOXX AND EXTENSIONS
LEMAY REPAIRS & ELECTRONICS
RUDI'S REPAIRS

GERRY ENNS CONTRACTING LTD
FRISKY ADULT NOVELTIES & LINGERIE
R.H. JONES & SON MECHANICAL LTD
STAY GOLDEN NUTRITION

HAPPY TIRE

BOOKS AND COMPANY

TOP DRAWER YARN STUDIO

Mar-16

GRANVILLES COFFEE LTD

PCL CONSTRUCTORS WESTCOAST INC
SHANNONS CUSTOM FOOD SERVICE
1049108 BC LTD

HEALTHTEK ENTERPRISES

M. HAWKE AND ASSOCIATES NOTARIES PUBLIC
INGRAM COUNSELLING

BLUE COLLAR WOOD PRODUCTS

481 WILSON ST

TIMBER SERVICE LTD

WHISTLER CONNECTION LTD

VVI CONSTRUCTION LTD

CENTER MARK CONTRACTING

DESCRIPTION

COUNSELLING
HEARING CENTRE
APPARTMENTS
MOBILE PET CARE
HANDMADE POTTERY
PERSONAL TRAINER
LIFE SKILLS COACHING
ARTS & CRAFT DROP OFF CENTRE
COMMERCIAL DRIVING SCHOOL

GENERAL CONTRACTOR
TRAILER PARK
RESTAURANT

HAIR EXTENSIONS
REPAIR ELECTRONICS
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR

GENERAL CONTRACTING
RETAIL STORE

PLUMBING & HEATING

CATERING, WHOLESALE FOODS
AUTO SALES & REPAIR
RETAIL BOOKS
YARN SHOP

RESTAURANT
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
CONCESSION
ONLINE BABY PRODUCTS
AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS
NOTARY PUBLIC
COUNSELLING SERVICE
SUPPLY WOOD PRODUCTS
RENTAL PROPERTY
LOG HAULING & LOW BEDDING
TRANSIT
CONSTRUCTION
RENOVATIONS



099501
040033
046055
099502
036309
036310
099499
009008
004007
042005
099500

029104
036311
099504
099503
073626
036312
036313
036314
040034
072258
008017
040035

099506
099505
073629
039052

2016 NEW
BUSINESS LICENCES

Apr-16

SHANNON SPENCE RMT

DUDE WITH A TRUCK

DARBY'S SMALL ENGINE REPAIR
WILL CREATIVE

CANN SERVICES

OFLYNN ROOFING

TINY PAWS

C.I. INDUSTRIES INC.

WEST COAST AMUSEMENTS LTD
ACE MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC

HUB INTERNATIONAL CANADA WEST ULC.

May-16

ETERNAL ESSENCE HEALING

NAPP ENTERPRISES LTD

HAWT DAWGZ

CHAINSAW CARVINGS PLUS
MCLEOD'S BARGIN BIN

CARIBOO WEED FREE LAWNS

ACRES ENTERPRISES LTD

CLUCLUZ CONTRACTING & ROOFING
D & D DELIVERIES

BENZ FROZEN YOGURT & ICE CREAM
CARIBOO FORD 2ND LOCATION
BLACK MAMBA GYPSY DELIVERY& MOVING

16-Jun

MAMA C'S GIFTS N GIGGLES

WIDE OPEN REPAIRS

SHE WORKS SHE PLAYS ACTIVE WEAR INC
CARIBOO CLUBHOUSE AFTER SCHOOL CARE

MASSAGE THERAPY
DELIVERIES
ENGINE REPAIRS
BRANDING AND DESIGN
WATER HAULING, YARD CLEAN-UP
ROOFING CONTRACTOR
PET GROOMING
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIRS
TRAVELLING CARNIVAL
ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
INSURANCE BROKER

ACUPRESSURE, BODY BALANCE
HAZMET AND DEMO REMOVAL
HOT DOG VENDING
WOOD CARVINGS
RE-USE CENTER
LAWN CARE
CONSTRUCTION
ROOFING
DELIVERIES
FROZEN YOGURT & ICE CREAM
USED VEHICLES
DELIVERIES

RETAIL STORE
VEHICLE REPAIRS
MOBILE RETAIL
DAYCARE



2016 NEW
BUSINESS LICENCES



2016 NEW
BUSINESS LICENCES



	Sheet1

