BUSINESS LICENCE #		DESCRIPTION	
	<u>Jan-16</u>		
099484	FELLOW TRAVELLER COUNSELLING	COUNSELLING	
099485	COMMUNITY HEARING CARE	HEARING CENTRE	
003082	530346 BC LTD	APPARTMENTS	
099487	HOOF & WOOF ANIMAL CARE	MOBILE PET CARE	
099488	WILLOW TREE POTTERY	HANDMADE POTTERY	
099489	PARALLEL HEALTH CONSULTING	PERSONAL TRAINER	
099490	LEGACY LIFE SKILLS	LIFE SKILLS COACHING	
099486	BOOM BOOM ART ROOM	ARTS & CRAFT DROP OFF CENTRE	
099491	FUNDAMENTAL TRANSPORT TRAINING LTD	COMMERCIAL DRIVING SCHOOL	
<u>16-Feb</u>			
036302	JSW CONTRACTING	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	
007040	1057637 BC LTD	TRAILER PARK	
072255	BLCO ENTERPRISES dba KENTUCKY FRIED CHICK	RESTAURANT	
029102	LUSHES LOXX AND EXTENSIONS	HAIR EXTENSIONS	
068011	LEMAY REPAIRS & ELECTRONICS	REPAIR ELECTRONICS	
046054	RUDI'S REPAIRS	AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR	
036303	GERRY ENNS CONTRACTING LTD	GENERAL CONTRACTING	
099492	FRISKY ADULT NOVELTIES & LINGERIE	RETAIL STORE	
036304	R.H. JONES & SON MECHANICAL LTD	PLUMBING & HEATING	
026026	STAY GOLDEN NUTRITION	CATERING, WHOLESALE FOODS	
009007	HAPPY TIRE	AUTO SALES & REPAIR	
073624	BOOKS AND COMPANY	RETAIL BOOKS	
073625	TOP DRAWER YARN STUDIO	YARN SHOP	
<u>Mar-16</u>			
072257	GRANVILLES COFFEE LTD	RESTAURANT	
036305	PCL CONSTRUCTORS WESTCOAST INC	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	
099493	SHANNONS CUSTOM FOOD SERVICE	CONCESSION	
029103	1049108 BC LTD	ONLINE BABY PRODUCTS	
099496	HEALTHTEK ENTERPRISES	AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS	
099495	M. HAWKE AND ASSOCIATES NOTARIES PUBLIC	NOTARY PUBLIC	
099494	INGRAM COUNSELLING	COUNSELLING SERVICE	
099497	BLUE COLLAR WOOD PRODUCTS	SUPPLY WOOD PRODUCTS	
003084	481 WILSON ST	RENTAL PROPERTY	
036306	TIMBER SERVICE LTD	LOG HAULING & LOW BEDDING	
099498	WHISTLER CONNECTION LTD	TRANSIT	
036307	VVI CONSTRUCTION LTD	CONSTRUCTION	

RENOVATIONS

036308

CENTER MARK CONTRACTING

Apr-16

000504	CHANINGNI CDENICE DA AT	MAACCA OF THERABY
099501	SHANNON SPENCE RMT	MASSAGE THERAPY
040033	DUDE WITH A TRUCK	DELIVERIES
046055	DARBY'S SMALL ENGINE REPAIR	ENGINE REPAIRS
099502	WILL CREATIVE	BRANDING AND DESIGN
036309	CANN SERVICES	WATER HAULING, YARD CLEAN-UP
036310	OFLYNN ROOFING	ROOFING CONTRACTOR
099499	TINY PAWS	PET GROOMING
009008	C.I. INDUSTRIES INC.	AUTOMOTIVE REPAIRS
004007	WEST COAST AMUSEMENTS LTD	TRAVELLING CARNIVAL
042005	ACE MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC	ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
099500	HUB INTERNATIONAL CANADA WEST ULC.	INSURANCE BROKER
	<u>May-16</u>	
029104	ETERNAL ESSENCE HEALING	ACUPRESSURE, BODY BALANCE
036311	NAPP ENTERPRISES LTD	HAZMET AND DEMO REMOVAL
099504	HAWT DAWGZ	HOT DOG VENDING
099503	CHAINSAW CARVINGS PLUS	WOOD CARVINGS
073626	MCLEOD'S BARGIN BIN	RE-USE CENTER
036312	CARIBOO WEED FREE LAWNS	LAWN CARE
036313	ACRES ENTERPRISES LTD	CONSTRUCTION
036314	CLUCLUZ CONTRACTING & ROOFING	ROOFING
040034	D & D DELIVERIES	DELIVERIES
072258	BENZ FROZEN YOGURT & ICE CREAM	FROZEN YOGURT & ICE CREAM
008017	CARIBOO FORD 2ND LOCATION	USED VEHICLES
040035	BLACK MAMBA GYPSY DELIVERY& MOVING	DELIVERIES
	<u>16-Jun</u>	
099506	MAMA C'S GIFTS N GIGGLES	RETAIL STORE
099505	WIDE OPEN REPAIRS	VEHICLE REPAIRS
073629	SHE WORKS SHE PLAYS ACTIVE WEAR INC	MOBILE RETAIL

DAYCARE

039052 CARIBOO CLUBHOUSE AFTER SCHOOL CARE